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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: W10 Match Report Court: Central

Referees:
Mertinian Michael (GRE)
Syrepisios Evangelos (GRE)
Delegates:
Brehmer Joanna (POL)
Rodriguez Jorge Ignacio (URU)

Spain 2 : 0 Hungary
1st Period 23 : 18  

2nd Period 20 : 10  
 

Wed 13 Jul 2016
Start Time: 19:00

Spain: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Maria Luisa, Garcia T 15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Patricia, Conejero Ga 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Patricia, Encinas Gua 16 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 1-1 0-0 1 0

Ivet, Musons Gimeno 11 2-3 3-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 7-11 64 0-0 1-3 6-7 0 11

Andrea, Sanchez Barri 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Asuncion, Batista Por 3 0-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 1-4 25 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 4

Raquel, Cano Domingue 6 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 5-5 0-0 1 0 8-12 67 0-0 0-0 3-6 0 7

Navarete navarete, In 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-8 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Jennifer, Gutierrez b 19 3-3 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 2-3 1 0 6-10 60 5-8 1-1 0-0 1 9

Silvia, Lladro Fernan 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sum Team 7-12 6-10 1-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 5-5 7-12 4 0 23-38 61 5-9 4-7 9-13 2 31

Spain

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Maria Luisa, Garcia T 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1

Patricia, Conejero Ga 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patricia, Encinas Gua 2-2 7-12 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 11-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivet, Musons Gimeno 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrea, Sanchez Barri 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Asuncion, Batista Por 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Raquel, Cano Domingue 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Navarete navarete, In 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jennifer, Gutierrez b 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvia, Lladro Fernan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 2-2 8-13 1-2 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 14-20 0 0 3 1 0 0 1
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Hungary: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

GROZ, Kitti 10 0-0 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 2-4 2 1 3-8 38 0-1 0-1 1-1 3 3

KRETZ, Fruzsina 21 2-4 3-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 5-14 36 0-2 3-6 2-4 2 12

CSIKI, Renata 7 0-0 2-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 1 0 4-8 50 1-2 2-4 0-0 1 6

KOKAI, Agnes 92 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

GYORI, Agnes 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0

ZSIGMOND, Adrienn 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

VIGH, Viktoria 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1

BOZSO, Nora Leila 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

VIRAG, Noemi 94 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

FRIEBESZ, Fanni 23 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2-3 67 0-0 2-2 0-0 1 2

Sum Team 2-4 8-15 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 2-4 7 2 14-35 40 1-5 7-13 3-5 8 24

Hungary

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

GROZ, Kitti 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KRETZ, Fruzsina 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

CSIKI, Renata 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

KOKAI, Agnes 4-5 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GYORI, Agnes 1-2 5-5 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 2-2 11-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZSIGMOND, Adrienn 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

VIGH, Viktoria 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOZSO, Nora Leila 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 1-1 6-6 0 0 2 1 0 0 1

VIRAG, Noemi 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

FRIEBESZ, Fanni 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 7-9 6-7 1-2 1-1 5-5 0-0 3-3 23-27 0 0 5 4 0 0 4
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Movie Play

1st Period
ESP   HUN

No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, 6m 2 : 0  
  2 : 2 No. 23 :: FRIEBESZ, Fanni, SPS
No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, INF 4 : 2  
  4 : 4 No. 10 :: GROZ, Kitti, SPS
No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, INF 6 : 4  
  6 : 6 No. 10 :: GROZ, Kitti, 6m
  6 : 8 No. 21 :: KRETZ, Fruzsina, SPS
  6 : 10 No. 10 :: GROZ, Kitti, 6m
No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, SPS 8 : 10  
  8 : 12 No. 23 :: FRIEBESZ, Fanni, SPS
No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, INF 10 : 12  

  10 : 12 No. 11 :: ZSIGMOND, Adrienn
1st Suspension

No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, SPS 12 : 12  
  12 : 14 No. 21 :: KRETZ, Fruzsina, SPS
No. 19 :: Jennifer, Gutierrez brnojo, SPS 14 : 14  

  14 : 14 No. 21 :: KRETZ, Fruzsina
1st Suspension

No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, 6m 16 : 14  
  16 : 16 No. 7 :: CSIKI, Renata, SPE
No. 3 :: Asuncion, Batista Portero, SPS 18 : 16  
No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, INF 20 : 16  
  20 : 16 TIMEOUT: 0
  20 : 18 No. 21 :: KRETZ, Fruzsina, SPS
No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, SPS 22 : 18  
No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, ONP 23 : 18  

2nd Period
ESP   HUN

No. 19 :: Jennifer, Gutierrez brnojo, INF 2 : 0  
  2 : 2 No. 7 :: CSIKI, Renata, SPS
  2 : 4 No. 7 :: CSIKI, Renata, SPS
No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, 6m 4 : 4  

  4 : 4 No. 7 :: CSIKI, Renata
1st Suspension

No. 19 :: Jennifer, Gutierrez brnojo, INF 6 : 4  
No. 15 :: Maria Luisa, Garcia Toro
1st Suspension 6 : 4  

  6 : 6 No. 7 :: CSIKI, Renata, 6m
No. 19 :: Jennifer, Gutierrez brnojo, INF 8 : 6  
No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, 6m 10 : 6  
  10 : 8 No. 21 :: KRETZ, Fruzsina, INF
No. 19 :: Jennifer, Gutierrez brnojo, SPS 12 : 8  
No. 19 :: Jennifer, Gutierrez brnojo, ONP 13 : 8  
  13 : 8 TIMEOUT: 0



Legend

Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description
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  13 : 10 No. 21 :: KRETZ, Fruzsina, INF
No. 11 :: Ivet, Musons Gimeno, SPE 15 : 10  
No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, ONP 16 : 10  

  16 : 10 No. 1 :: BOZSO, Nora Leila
1st Suspension

No. 6 :: Raquel, Cano Dominguez, 6m 18 : 10  
No. 16 :: Patricia, Encinas Guardado, DIG 20 : 10  


